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Alias
Pinewood Kid
Assassin
Pick
Phantom
Oak Creek Martin
Casper Kid
Thistlewhiskers

Sixty Nine Cent Wizard

Spades

Your Nemesis
Avery Wade
Melonhead
Big Dave

Marshal Jack Murphy

Russ the Red
Diamond Clint
Silas Hendershot
Ruby Jo
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Final
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Alias
Pinewood Kid
Assassin
Pick
Avery Wade
Phantom
Casper Kid
Oak Creek Martin
Your Nemesis
Thistlewhiskers

Sixty Nine Cent Wizard

Spades
Melonhead

Marshal Jack Murphy

Big Dave
Diamond Clint
Russ the Red
Silas Hendershot
Ruby Jo

Category Final

cow 1
cow 2
Cow 3
cow 4
Cow 5
COW 6
cow 7
cow 8
cow 9
CoOw 10
cow 11
cow 12
cow 13
Cow 14
Cow 15
COW 16
cow 17
COwWG 1

Stage Number:

Assassin
Phantom
Pinewood Kid

Phantom
Pinewood Kid
Assassin

Pinewood Kid
Pick
Oak Creek Martin

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3

23.28
26.49
26.52
26.19
28.29
37.49
28.21
42.31
35.19
47.10
59.87
39.14
41.21
36.25
37.80
47.17
43.32
58.80

1

3
Oak Creek Martin
Phantom
Assassin

5

Pick
Assassin
Pinewood Kid

Assassin

Phantom
Pinewood Kid

Category Final

cow 1
cow 2
cow 3
cow 4
Cow 5
COW 6
cow 7
Ccow 8
cow 9
cCow 10
cow 11
cow 12
cow 13
cow 14
cow 15
COw 16
cow 17
cowG 1

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3

22.34
26.62
24.59
22.13
30.64
27.14
28.27
46.34
35.59
30.04
36.12
38.68
41.62
40.91
46.56
41.22
42.11
46.76

Stage Number:
1

Pick
Pinewood Kid
Avery Wade

2
Oak Creek Martin
Assassin
Pinewood Kid

Pinewood Kid

Pinewood Kid
Assassin
Avery Wade

Pinewood Kid
Assassin
Avery Wade

Pick
Assassin
Pinewood Kid

3
Oak Creek Martin
Assassin

17.63
16.49
23.59
17.85
19.99
20.09
19.85
22.76
21.18
21.24
21.08
24.55
30.61
40.13
25.10
38.44
28.80
34.47

17.72
17.74
28.60
21.26
23.14
21.64
19.32
22.83
21.37
22.50
29.34
22.84
24.47
30.09
34.43
36.69
32.97
41.24

Briggsdale County Shootists
IRON COWBOY, March 27, 2021

22.73
19.28
22.94
21.64
2251
23.99
30.69
26.49
24.88
30.21
38.53
29.86
38.08
36.91
42.10
35.36
38.68
42.77

Day 1 Results

Shoot Date:
Stage4 Stage5 Stage6 Stage7 Stage8 Stage9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12
21.84 14.00 20.04 24.21 17.52 25.20 22.39 16.51 19.98
22.87 15.85 23.77 22.00 25.15 22.26 19.72 17.70 20.37
21.29 16.69 23.95 32.25 22.46 24.26 21.63 20.17 23.46
25.67 22.70 22.86 27.13 23.03 33.34 24.89 20.22 37.51
18.95 24.33 31.30 33.40 27.05 29.86 25.02 20.45 29.20
22.27 21.44 25.91 27.13 26.37 29.95 24.26 23.11 39.31
31.43 20.85 31.51 32.51 29.17 40.51 34.23 31.72 33.32
28.27 24.43 36.41 27.57 28.52 30.77 34.67 30.37 33.22
29.56 25.20 47.72 28.42 57.79 28.65 23.13 28.97 27.10
27.06 38.60 39.14 28.18 33.50 26.85 38.01 25.01 29.65
27.15 19.48 31.48 57.72 18.77 28.28 35.76 22.24 37.93
30.54 25.57 34.64 36.06 30.45 38.18 34.01 36.01 51.63
34.07 30.04 36.40 38.70 36.25 37.77 31.98 34.20 40.21
43.46 25.91 34.36 32.73 63.00 51.30 36.30 35.35 30.01
39.32 28.53 46.24 72.37 56.50 52.25 32.60 44.72 51.57
42.66 31.07 46.47 65.05 45.39 52.44 44,51 36.19 45.45
42.85 33.34 54.88 53.22 42.13 43.90 58.76 42.91 48.41
32.76 29.68 51.76 40.11 46.99 44.75 67.04 60.11 46.11
Stage Results
Stage Number:
7
26.49 3 Phantom
26.19 3 Casper Kid
23.28 2 Pinewood Kid
1 Assassin
17.85 8
17.63 3
16.49 2 Avery Wade
1 Pinewood Kid
2251 9
21.64 3 Pinewood Kid
19.28 2
1 Assassin
21.84 10
21.29 3 Pinewood Kid
18.95 2
1 Assassin
16.69 11
15.85 3
14.00 2 Assassin
1 Pinewood Kid
23.77 12
22.86 3
20.04 2 Assassin
1 Pinewood Kid

IRON COWBOY, March 28, 2021

17.93
19.23
20.78
24.65
20.55
27.19
19.43
31.43
23.89
27.83
28.42
29.53
32.66
35.11
45.57
55.81
46.68
40.43

Day 2 Results

Shoot Date:
Stage4 Stage5 Stage6 Stage7 Stage8 Stage9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12
18.35 17.83 21.29 21.67 17.00 17.66 26.80 26.61 21.06
17.56 17.54 22.43 20.25 20.24 19.53 23.52 19.56 22.58
20.38 20.46 24.86 21.55 19.42 19.90 24.15 19.94 27.71
16.06 15.23 25.29 18.38 22.12 21.10 20.13 62.05 22.61
21.36 24.31 28.45 22.74 29.14 30.35 23.65 21.17 25.96
21.09 31.52 28.57 21.81 21.32 26.90 41.84 22.80 26.69
35.59 25.61 25.53 25.19 21.20 36.78 25.56 32.59 23.48
27.59 24.87 28.00 27.03 24.96 36.53 33.35 23.44 27.53
20.74 49.17 32.24 30.88 20.20 29.56 40.85 24.75 31.41
39.01 25.93 40.35 33.35 27.73 27.95 34.13 26.14 35.29
34.77 24.08 30.36 41.18 22.60 28.15 43.11 41.28 34.62
40.52 35.14 39.19 35.19 29.02 35.29 45.52 29.29 33.40
26.79 24.62 50.70 35.24 23.34 40.20 61.29 34.08 29.56
35.19 32.03 37.38 40.01 35.86 35.09 35.53 34.64 36.97
3341 34.65 53.82 41.66 33.27 53.03 38.46 45.90 41.17
27.03 49.66 45.45 41.68 28.59 63.03 41.30 34.00 37.71
58.47 33.16 42.68 41.72 40.94 39.27 56.69 52.05 43.33
57.09 42.44 61.88 42.06 38.70 41.38 47.96 40.31 59.43
Stage Results
Stage Number:
24.59 !
2234 3 Pick
2213 2 Assassin
1 Avery Wade
19.32 8
17.74 3 Thistlewhiskers
1 Pinewood Kid
19.43 9
19.23 3 Pick
17.93 2 Assassin
1 Pinewood Kid
18.35 10
17.56 3 Phantom
16.06 2 Assassin
1 Avery Wade
17.83 1
17.54 3 Phantom
1 Assassin
24.86 12
22.43 3 Avery Wade
21.29 2 Assassin
1 Pinewood Kid

3/27/2021

Final Time

245.33
251.95
279.21
303.03
310.35
321.32
364.00
365.79
377.79
384.55
398.29
410.64
429.52
465.71
529.10
530.20
531.20
555.35

27.13
27.13
24.21
22.00

22.46
18.77
17.52

25.20
24.26
22.26

22.39
21.63
19.72

20.17
17.70
16.51

23.46
20.37
19.98

3/28/2021

Final Time

246.26
246.80
272.34
291.01
301.46
318.51
318.55
353.90
360.65
370.25
394.03
413.61
424.57
428.81
501.93
502.17
530.07
559.68

21.55
20.25
18.38

20.20
19.42
17.00

19.90
19.53
17.66

23.65
23.52
20.13

21.17
19.94
19.56

22.61
22.58
21.06



IRON COWBOY/COWGIRL Final Results

Category Day 1 Day 2 Totals
Standing  ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time
Category: Cowboy
1 Pinewood Kid 24533  246.26 491.59
2 Assassin 251.95 246.80 498.75
3 Pick 279.21 272.34 551.55
4 Phantom 303.03 301.46 604.49
5 Oak Creek Martin 310.35  318.55 628.90
6 CasperKid 321.32 31851 639.83
7 Avery Wade 398.29 291.01 689.30
8 Thistlewhiskers 364.00 360.65 724.65
9 Sixty Nine Cent Wizard 365.79  370.25 736.04
10 Your Nemesis 384.55 353.90 738.45
11 Spades 377.79  394.03 771.82
12 Melonhead 410.64 413.61 824.25
13 Big Dave 42952 428381 858.33
14 Marshal Jack Murphy 465.71  424.57 890.28
15 Russ the Red 529.10 502.17 1031.27
16 Diamond Clint 530.20 501.93 1032.13
17 Silas Hendershot 531.20 530.07 1061.27
Category: Cowgirl
1 RubyJo 555.35  559.68 1115.03

Clean Match “Briggsdale IRON COWBOY”

Assassin
Big Dave
Final Overall Results “12 in a Day”
Shoot Date: 3/27&28/2021
Match
Final Alias Category Final Stagel Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stage5 Stage6 Stage7 Stage8 Stage9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12 Final Time
1 Buckshot Sentenza GF 1 28.15 29.63 24.55 24.17 29.92 39.25 47.77 25.40 28.81 49.35 25.42 29.52 381.94
2 Tortoise 49 1 34.07 2447  31.95 24.28 31.77 41.39 33.83 37.17 30.31 28.73 29.82 56.49 404.28
3 Buckeye Al EP 1 4283 33.70 30.99 25.39 31.35 41.63 36.35 26.37 43.61 37.48 28.09 37.25 415.04
4 Blanco Perro BW 1 4469 39.98 28.19 31.55 33.22 44.42 32.11 81.88 27.31 36.46 30.35 29.66 459.82
5 Dode MacKinzie CB 1 3944 4179  39.26 35.62 37.66 45.08 51.33 33.12 41.53 37.40 42.78 40.93 485.94
6 Snake Bit Sean 49 2 6334 3433 53.67 32.79 35.97 44.05 59.23 47.78 36.93 44,11 48.06 49.25 549.51
7 FNG COW 1 44389 5439  36.46 41.33 40.14 81.88 60.66 53.88 56.63 35.89 57.52 42.31 605.98
8 Diamond Curly F 1 7184 86.42 53.14 69.90 58.53 65.43 67.05 66.75 63.97 78.92 57.11 65.58 804.64
Final Overall Results “6 in a Day, Stages 1-6”
Match
Final ALIAS Category Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Final Time
1 Grey Dog S 1 28.70 22.37 21.97 19.64 19.93 36.21 148.82
2 Lone Pine D 1 63.53 38.69 51.82 43.46 29.93 49.70 277.13
Final Overall Results “6 in a Day, Stages 7-12”
Monday, March 29, 2021 11:48:17 AM Shoot Date: 3/27/2021
Match
Final ALIAS Category Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Final Time
1 Dakota Rough Rider ES 1 39.11 30.28 35.92 31.73 32.88 43.40 213.32
2 Double Dave ES 2 83.84 43.37 52.25 32.60 39.72 51.57 303.35

Clean Match “6 in a Day, Stages 7-12”

Dakota Rough Rider

CONGRATULATIONS to all involved in making this Inaugural Briggsdale County “IRON COWBOY & IRON COWGIRL” match!
Hope that you all had a GREAT time!

*Subject to change*



